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Link do produktu: https://x|-narzedzia.pl/zlacze-standard-12-aluminium-flo-89140-flo-p-15214.html

ZYACZE STANDARD 1/2" ALUMINIUM /FLO/

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Dane techniczne

Numer indeksu
EAN

Marka

Waga brutto (kg)
Master Carton MC
Inner Box IB

Pal

Materiat

Srednica weza [cal]

Il 89140 FLO

2,35 zt
1,91 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny

3 dni
89140
89140
5906083891403
Flo

89140

5906083891403

Flo

0.0680

120

12

2880

aluminium

1/2

oferta wa?na 3 dni
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